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Panca Spec. Wilks 2014 Sch

Cat

Età

Nu

Trofeo RawCampostrini Soledad 103,3721105-7271,08Atlantide R D Garda1 Senior I Se
Trofeo RawContarino Alessia 91,365068,5-5247,54Lions Powerlifting2 Senior I Se
Trofeo RawMagnani Monica 81,503160-4746,35Se At Pe Roma3 Master 1
Trofeo RawRodriguez Grisel 76,726565-5755,77Forma Club Monza4 Junior I Ju
Trofeo RawPetroni Susanna 69,761361-6358,07Tudor Bompa Prato5 Master 1 I M1
Trofeo RawMazzantini Sara 69,279570-7270,53Cocoon Ferrara6 Stranieri
Trofeo RawMalerbi Vanessa 66,690063-7264,22Lions Powerlifting7 Junior I Ju
Trofeo RawMancini Sabrina 65,987152,5-5251,45Lions Powerlifting8 Junior I Ju
Trofeo RawDi Trani Chiara 64,532755-5756,2Bulls Powerlifting Torino9 Stranieri
Trofeo RawGregori Elisa 64,272855-5756,49New Ragelift Treviso10 Senior
Trofeo RawBarbieri Valentina 62,057665-8474,49New Ragelift Treviso11 Senior I Se
Trofeo RawVittiglio Arianna 53,058140-5247,9Iron Fist Torino12 Junior
Trofeo RawTabarelli De Fatis Debora 50,005742,5-5756Body Planet Trento13 Junior
Trofeo RawCaminiti Flavia 46,362142,5-6361,72Bulls Powerlifting Torino14 Junior I Ju
Trofeo RawBarchiesi Silvia 45,450547,5-8474,23Nirvana Club Senigallia15 Junior I Ju
Trofeo RawVogogna Eleonora 44,355440-6360,42Bulls Powerlifting Torino16 Junior
Trofeo RawNevi Daniela 43,932137,5-5756,31New Ragelift Treviso17 Senior
Trofeo RawAgnes Jiurani 41,22295084?Olimpica Canicattì18 Master 3 I M123\se
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-47
Trofeo RawMagnani Monica 81,50316046,35Se At Pe Roma1 Master 1

-52
Trofeo RawContarino Alessia I Se91,365068,547,54Lions Powerlifting1 Senior
Trofeo RawMancini Sabrina I Ju65,987152,551,45Lions Powerlifting2 Junior
Trofeo RawVittiglio Arianna 53,05814047,9Iron Fist Torino3 Junior

-57
Trofeo RawRodriguez Grisel I Ju76,72656555,77Forma Club Monza1 Junior
Trofeo RawDi Trani Chiara 64,53275556,2Bulls Powerlifting Torino2 Stranieri
Trofeo RawGregori Elisa 64,27285556,49New Ragelift Treviso3 Senior
Trofeo RawTabarelli De Fatis Debora 50,005742,556Body Planet Trento4 Junior
Trofeo RawNevi Daniela 43,932137,556,31New Ragelift Treviso5 Senior

-63
Trofeo RawPetroni Susanna I M169,76136158,07Tudor Bompa Prato1 Master 1
Trofeo RawCaminiti Flavia I Ju46,362142,561,72Bulls Powerlifting Torino2 Junior
Trofeo RawVogogna Eleonora 44,35544060,42Bulls Powerlifting Torino3 Junior

-72
Trofeo RawCampostrini Soledad I Se103,372110571,08Atlantide R D Garda1 Senior
Trofeo RawMazzantini Sara 69,27957070,53Cocoon Ferrara2 Stranieri
Trofeo RawMalerbi Vanessa I Ju66,69006364,22Lions Powerlifting3 Junior

-84
Trofeo RawBarbieri Valentina I Se62,05766574,49New Ragelift Treviso1 Senior
Trofeo RawBarchiesi Silvia I Ju45,450547,574,23Nirvana Club Senigallia2 Junior

+84
Trofeo RawAgnes Jiurani I M123\se41,222950?Olimpica Canicattì1 Master 3
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Junior
Trofeo RawRodriguez Grisel 76,726565-5755,77Forma Club Monza1 I Ju
Trofeo RawMalerbi Vanessa 66,690063-7264,22Lions Powerlifting2 I Ju
Trofeo RawMancini Sabrina 65,987152,5-5251,45Lions Powerlifting3 I Ju
Trofeo RawVittiglio Arianna 53,058140-5247,9Iron Fist Torino4
Trofeo RawTabarelli De Fatis Debora 50,005742,5-5756Body Planet Trento5
Trofeo RawCaminiti Flavia 46,362142,5-6361,72Bulls Powerlifting Torino6 I Ju
Trofeo RawBarchiesi Silvia 45,450547,5-8474,23Nirvana Club Senigallia7 I Ju
Trofeo RawVogogna Eleonora 44,355440-6360,42Bulls Powerlifting Torino8

Senior
Trofeo RawCampostrini Soledad 103,3721105-7271,08Atlantide R D Garda1 I Se
Trofeo RawContarino Alessia 91,365068,5-5247,54Lions Powerlifting2 I Se
Trofeo RawMazzantini Sara 69,279570-7270,53Cocoon Ferrara3
Trofeo RawDi Trani Chiara 64,532755-5756,2Bulls Powerlifting Torino4
Trofeo RawGregori Elisa 64,272855-5756,49New Ragelift Treviso5
Trofeo RawBarbieri Valentina 62,057665-8474,49New Ragelift Treviso6 I Se
Trofeo RawNevi Daniela 43,932137,5-5756,31New Ragelift Treviso7

Master 1
Trofeo RawMagnani Monica 81,503160-4746,35Se At Pe Roma1
Trofeo RawPetroni Susanna 69,761361-6358,07Tudor Bompa Prato2 I M1

Master 3
Trofeo RawAgnes Jiurani 41,222950+84103,63Olimpica Canicattì1 I M123\se


